
Judge's Signatures

Cirque De Stars
Meet Results
Apr 25-26, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/26/2015 9:29:45 AM

Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stacey Nunez9133
Charlotte

9.225 9.250 9.0759.325 36.875
2 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Miller9129
Harris Chalkettes

9.050 9.175 8.6509.425 36.300
5 3 1 17 2 

2 

Mckenna Hewitt9123
Charlotte

9.175 8.925 8.7259.325 36.150
3 12T 4T 11T 3T

3T

Molly Houser9122
Charlotte

9.150 8.775 8.9509.275 36.150
4 20 8 5T 3T

3T

Harmony White9132
Charlotte

8.750 9.000 8.9509.300 36.000
18 9T 6T 5T 5 

5 

Gabriella McCarthy9134
Harris Chalkettes

8.900 9.025 9.0509.000 35.975
10 6T 11T 2 6 

6 

Zuri Modie9120
Charlotte

9.375 9.400 8.8258.325 35.925
1 1 30 8T 7 

7 

Ella Doe9143
Asheville Community

8.925 8.600 8.9759.375 35.875
8T 28T 2T 3T 8 

8 

Oona Birtel9127
Harris Chalkettes

8.875 9.025 8.7009.225 35.825
11 6T 10 14T 9 

9 

Keira Ginos9126
Harris Chalkettes

9.025 9.000 8.6759.000 35.700
6 9T 11T 16 10 

10 

Natalie Self9125
Charlotte

8.975 8.875 8.7258.950 35.525
7 15T 14 11T 11 

11 

Jordyn Miller9115
Harris Chalkettes

8.800 9.025 8.7008.925 35.450
13T 6T 15 14T 12 

12 

Shay Fennel9131
Charlotte

8.925 8.250 8.9009.300 35.375
8T 33 6T 7 13 

13 

Sabrina Becerra9140
Charlotte

8.200 8.625 8.8259.375 35.025
25T 27 2T 8T 14 

14 

Savannah Smith9128
Harris Chalkettes

8.800 9.150 8.6258.400 34.975
13T 4 27T 18 15 

15 

Trilce Veckruise9112
Harris Chalkettes

8.350 9.075 8.9758.300 34.700
22T 5 31 3T 16 

16 

Jessica Ross9111
Harris Chalkettes

8.350 8.650 8.4009.250 34.650
22T 25T 9 24T 17 

17 

Macie Hollar9104
Harris Chalkettes

8.775 8.550 8.7508.475 34.550
17 30 25 10 18 

18 

Annmarie Stallman9118
Harris Chalkettes

8.500 8.975 8.4008.650 34.525
20 11 20T 24T 19 

19 

taylor Weaver9102
Harris Chalkettes

8.675 8.850 8.4508.500 34.475
19 17 23T 21T 20 

20 

Anna Warner9107
Harris Chalkettes

8.200 8.900 8.6008.750 34.450
25T 14 17 19 21 

21 

Ashley Bean9105
Harris Chalkettes

8.800 8.725 8.4758.400 34.400
13T 22T 27T 20 22 

22 

Sidney Griffin9124
Harris Chalkettes

8.400 8.700 8.7258.500 34.325
21 24 23T 11T 23 

23 

Taylor Purgason9117
Harris Chalkettes

8.800 8.825 7.9258.625 34.175
13T 18 22 30 24 

24 
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Alexandra Bean9114
Harris Chalkettes

8.000 8.725 8.4508.875 34.050
28T 22T 16 21T 25 

25 

Laurel Caddell9119
Harris Chalkettes

8.350 8.750 8.2008.650 33.950
22T 21 20T 27 26 

26 

Reeves Lavelle9110
Harris Chalkettes

8.000 8.875 8.2258.700 33.800
28T 15T 18 26 27 

27 

Anya Lee9109
Charlotte

7.700 8.925 8.1508.975 33.750
31 12T 13 28 28 

28 

Geovanna Martinez9130
Harris Chalkettes

7.900 8.650 8.4258.675 33.650
30 25T 19 23 29 

29 

Sarah Plunkett9106
Harris Chalkettes

8.850 8.800 7.2758.425 33.350
12 19 26 34 30 

30 

Natalie Ben-Yohanan9121
Harris Chalkettes

8.150 8.600 8.1008.000 32.850
27 28T 33 29 31 

31 

Eve Willette9100
Harris Chalkettes

7.050 8.325 7.9008.375 31.650
33 31T 29 31T 32 

32 

Sydney Ritchie9113
Harris Chalkettes

7.650 8.325 7.9007.725 31.600
32 31T 34 31T 33 

33 

Charlotte McHugh9101
Harris Chalkettes

5.000 7.600 7.5508.150 28.300
34 34 32 33 34 

34 
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